Data Sheet
1
Key Features
WDAP-C7200E
1
1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Ceiling-mount Wireless
Access Point
Industrial Compliant Wireless LAN and LAN

Regulatory CE, RoHS
WDAP-C7200E 1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Ceiling-mount Wireless Access Point
Ordering Information
WDAP-C7200E
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2018 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
WDAP-C7200E
7
Related Wireless Products
Related PoE Products
WDRT-1202AC 1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual-Band Wireless Gigabit Router
WDRT-1200AC 1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual-Band Wireless Gigabit Router
WRE-1200AC 1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Wall Plug WiFi Range Extender
WDL-U601AC 433Mbps 802.11AC Dual Band Wireless USB Adapter
WNAP-C3220E 300Mbps 802.11n Ceiling-mount Wireless Access Point (802.3af/at PoE, 10/100TX LAN)
WDAP-1750AC 1750Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Wall Mount Enterprise Wireless Access Point
Smart AP Control PLANET Smart Wireless AP Controller Software
* To have the best performance and wireless connection, we advise you to match with the above related products.
POE-161 IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Injector (external power)
POE-163 IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Injector (internal power)
SGS-6341-24P4X Layer 3 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch
GS-5220-24P4XV 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE+ plus 4 Shared SFP Managed Switch
GS-5220-24P4XVR L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD touch screen
GS-5220-16P2XV 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps + 4 Shared SFP 802.3at Stackable PoE Managed Switch
GS-5220-16P2XVR L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch with LCD Touch Screen (220W)
GS-5220-24P4X/GS-5220-24P4XR L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch / 400W
GS-5220-8P2T2X L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 1G/10G SFP+ Managed Switch
SGS-5220-24P2X L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Stackable Managed Switch / 440W
GS-4210-24P4C/GS-4210-24PL4C 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch
GS-4210-8P2T2S 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000Mbps + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
IGS-5225-8P2S2X